
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 290.2 150.0 10

2 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 229.4 140.0 8

3 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 239.2 140.0 6

4 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 120.0 4

5 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 230.0 120.0 2

6 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 256.8 90.0 1

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 290.2 325.0 10

2 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 239.2 315.0 8

3 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 229.4 310.0 6

4 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 230.0 275.0 4

5 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 230.0 2

6 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 256.8 135.0 1

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 239.2 160.0 10

2 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 229.4 140.0 8

3 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 290.2 140.0 6

4 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 120.0 4

5 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 230.0 120.0 2

6 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 256.8 105.0 1



Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 239.2 615.0 10

2 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 290.2 615.0 8

3 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 229.4 590.0 6

4 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 230.0 515.0 4

5 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 470.0 2

6 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 256.8 330.0 1


